
GLOBAL RANKING EXAMMODE REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 ONLINE MYANMAR 450422 PRIMARY 6 THANT HTOO LWIN GOLD AWARD

1 ONLINE MYANMAR 450414 PRIMARY 6 SHUN EAINT POE GOLD AWARD

1 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610229 PRIMARY 6 CARSTEN EDMUND ANG GOLD AWARD

4 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610251 PRIMARY 6 MATEO INIGO ESPOCIA GOLD AWARD

5 ONLINE AZERBAIJAN 4100003 PRIMARY 6 HAJIYEV SULDUZ VUGAR GOLD AWARD

6 ONLINE MALAYSIA 3515011 PRIMARY 6 TANG YI XUAN GOLD AWARD

7 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610242 PRIMARY 6 JACOB LUCAS CO GOLD AWARD

7 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610260 PRIMARY 6 ZEUS KIAN FAJARDO GOLD AWARD

7 ONLINE VIETNAM 30880044 PRIMARY 6 DANG TUNG LINH GOLD AWARD

7 ONLINE VIETNAM 30514006 PRIMARY 6 HOANG MINH HAI GOLD AWARD

11 ONLINE MYANMAR 400707 PRIMARY 6 PHYO THIRI SAN GOLD AWARD

12 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610237 PRIMARY 6 ETHAN BRYAN SEE GOLD AWARD

12 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610262 PRIMARY 6 ZIV ANDREI CALONZO GOLD AWARD

12 ONLINE VIETNAM 30562011 PRIMARY 6 THACH PHU THINH GOLD AWARD

15 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610227 PRIMARY 6 AUDREY CLARE SY SILVER AWARD

15 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610231 PRIMARY 6 CHARLES PAULO ALMASA SILVER AWARD

15 ONLINE VIETNAM 30901226 PRIMARY 6 LE NGUYEN ANH SILVER AWARD

15 ONLINE VIETNAM 30514012 PRIMARY 6 TANG NGUYEN BAO QUYEN SILVER AWARD

19 ONLINE INDIA 91100 PRIMARY 6 ARJUN RAGHAV PULLABHOTLA GOURINENI SILVER AWARD

19 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610228 PRIMARY 6 BRAYDEN CONNOR SEE SILVER AWARD

19 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610230 PRIMARY 6 CHANEL ISABELLE CHU SILVER AWARD

19 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610247 PRIMARY 6 KENZIE TIMOTHY ONG SILVER AWARD

23 ONLINE MYANMAR 450413 PRIMARY 6 MYAT PHOO PHOO MAUNG SILVER AWARD

23 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610240 PRIMARY 6 HEZEKIAH ETIAN SAGAYAGA SILVER AWARD
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23 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610253 PRIMARY 6 REBBEN MARION FELIX SILVER AWARD

23 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610259 PRIMARY 6 VINCE ETHAN BALADING SILVER AWARD

23 ONLINE VIETNAM 30901291 PRIMARY 6 LE VU KIEN VAN SILVER AWARD

23 ONLINE VIETNAM 30901247 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN QUOC HUY SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE INDONESIA 100062 PRIMARY 6 LIONEL KEVIN WIJAYA SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE MYANMAR 400717 PRIMARY 6 ARKAR MYINT MO SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610225 PRIMARY 6 ALESIA CLARISSE DEE SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610232 PRIMARY 6 DANIEL KURT QUILLOPAS SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610234 PRIMARY 6 DENN ETHAN JOSH CASTRO SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610238 PRIMARY 6 GABRIELLA YSABELLE MERCADEJAS SILVER AWARD

29 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622013 PRIMARY 6 PHAM TUNG LAM SILVER AWARD

36 ONLINE MYANMAR 400714 PRIMARY 6 SU PYAE THA ZIN SILVER AWARD

36 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610226 PRIMARY 6 ANYA TAYLOR CHONG SILVER AWARD

36 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610252 PRIMARY 6 MIRA DANIELLE NG SILVER AWARD

39 ONLINE VIETNAM 30570004 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN LINH CHI BRONZE AWARD

40 ONLINE BULGARIA 200030 PRIMARY 6 NIKOLAY NIKOLAEV RADEV BRONZE AWARD

40 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610245 PRIMARY 6 JIRAIYA CASIŇO BRONZE AWARD

40 ONLINE VIETNAM 30596010 PRIMARY 6 HOANG KHANH LINH BRONZE AWARD

40 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622024 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THI MY PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

44 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610570 PRIMARY 6 ANDREI ZACHARY LEE BRONZE AWARD

44 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610243 PRIMARY 6 JARED LUCAS XU BRONZE AWARD

44 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610254 PRIMARY 6 REYNALD JOSEF LOMOTAN BRONZE AWARD

44 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610258 PRIMARY 6 VICTORIA ALESIH DISPO BRONZE AWARD

44 ONLINE VIETNAM 30619004 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN NGOC MINH BRONZE AWARD

49 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610250 PRIMARY 6 MARIELLA SELENE TULIAO BRONZE AWARD
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49 ONLINE VIETNAM 30570007 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

49 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622028 PRIMARY 6 PHAM THANH THUY BRONZE AWARD

49 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622015 PRIMARY 6 PHAM HUY BAO LONG BRONZE AWARD

49 ONLINE VIETNAM 30619006 PRIMARY 6 LE XUAN TUNG BRONZE AWARD

54 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610241 PRIMARY 6 ISHRAZAELE SANCHEZ MERIT AWARD

54 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610244 PRIMARY 6 JESSIE DELA CRUZ JR. MERIT AWARD

54 ONLINE VIETNAM 30587005 PRIMARY 6 LE TUE MINH MERIT AWARD

54 ONLINE VIETNAM 30570011 PRIMARY 6 BUI PHAN BAO NGOC MERIT AWARD

54 ONLINE VIETNAM 30608059 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THE LAM MERIT AWARD

59 ONLINE BULGARIA 200029 PRIMARY 6 KONSTANTIN IVAYLOV VELKOV MERIT AWARD

59 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610235 PRIMARY 6 DOREEN ANGELA UY MERIT AWARD

59 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610249 PRIMARY 6 LEONARDA MARIAH ESTRADA MERIT AWARD

59 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610256 PRIMARY 6 SAM LORRAINE KO MERIT AWARD

63 ONLINE INDONESIA 100063 PRIMARY 6 TOBY URIEL VISVASA SEBAYANG MERIT AWARD

63 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610257 PRIMARY 6 ULRICHZANDER VONN BATERBONIA MERIT AWARD

63 ONLINE VIETNAM 30901260 PRIMARY 6 TRUONG HAI LAM MERIT AWARD

63 ONLINE VIETNAM 30572017 PRIMARY 6 VU MINH QUAN MERIT AWARD

67 ONLINE MALAYSIA 3515010 PRIMARY 6 ERIC NGUEN TING KAI MERIT AWARD

67 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610239 PRIMARY 6 GENICA ABELLANOSA MERIT AWARD

67 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610255 PRIMARY 6 ROYCE CENDRIEK WONG MERIT AWARD

67 ONLINE VIETNAM 30596009 PRIMARY 6 NGHIEM DINH KHOI MERIT AWARD

67 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622026 PRIMARY 6 TRAN QUOC THAI MERIT AWARD

72 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610246 PRIMARY 6 JUSTIN ENCARNADO MERIT AWARD

72 ONLINE VIETNAM 30901287 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN MINH TAI MERIT AWARD

72 ONLINE VIETNAM 30570014 PRIMARY 6 LE THANH VINH MERIT AWARD
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75 ONLINE INDONESIA 100061 PRIMARY 6 MATTHEW GILBERT ELLEAZAR SIMAMORA MERIT AWARD

75 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610236 PRIMARY 6 EMMANUEL III SALGADO MERIT AWARD

75 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610261 PRIMARY 6 ZHAINE ANTHONY ROSALES MERIT AWARD

75 ONLINE VIETNAM 30587002 PRIMARY 6 VU HAI DONG MERIT AWARD

75 ONLINE VIETNAM 30514011 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN HAI PHONG MERIT AWARD

75 ONLINE VIETNAM 30608040 PRIMARY 6 TRAN GIA HIEU MERIT AWARD

81 ONLINE INDIA 91103 PRIMARY 6 RITIKA MITTAL MERIT AWARD

81 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622019 PRIMARY 6 CAO CHAN PHONG MERIT AWARD

81 ONLINE VIETNAM 30608008 PRIMARY 6 DAO HONG ANH MERIT AWARD

84 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610233 PRIMARY 6 DARLENE NICA ONG MERIT AWARD

84 ONLINE PHILIPPINES 610248 PRIMARY 6 LEIGH MARGEAUX SARNE MERIT AWARD

84 ONLINE VIETNAM 30529003 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN PHUONG LY MERIT AWARD

84 ONLINE VIETNAM 30608035 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THANH HA MERIT AWARD

88 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622055 PRIMARY 6 VUONG DO TUNG ANH MERIT AWARD

89 ONLINE VIETNAM 30622009 PRIMARY 6 TRAN DINH GIA HUNG MERIT AWARD
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